:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8615841

Mar 12, 2024 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 269,245 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1101641 - 0.018293795 ETH®
73.67 USD

2 1101642 - 0.018219124 ETH®
73.37 USD

3 1101643 - 0.018313380 ETH®
73.75 USD

4 1101644 - 0.018230332 ETH®
73.41 USD

S 1101645 - 0.018274501 ETH®
73.59 USD

6 1101646 - 0.018225893 ETH®
73.39 USD

7 1101647 - 0.018236374 ETH®
73.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8615841
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/269245
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101641
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101642
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101643
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101644
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101645
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101646
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101647

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1101648

1101649

1101650

1101651

1101652

1101653

1101654

1101655

1101658

Validator Id

170669

Amount

- 0.062228737
250.60 USD

- 0.018260980
73.53 USD

- 0.018293208
73.66 USD

- 0.018312772
73.74 USD

- 0.018275256
73.59 USD

- 0.018260920
73.53 USD

- 0.018294250
73.67 USD

- 0.018182106
73.22 USD

- 0.017700993
71.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.044038410
177.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101648
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101649
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101650
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101651
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101652
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101653
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101654
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101655
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1101658
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/170669

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



