

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 15:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8615841</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 12, 2024 · 03:34 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 269,245 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1101641</u>	- 0.018293795 ETH � 73.67 USD
2	1101642	- 0.018219124 ETH � 73.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1101643</u>	- 0.018313380 ETH � 73.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1101644</u>	- 0.018230332 ETH � 73.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1101645</u>	- 0.018274501 ETH � 73.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1101646</u>	- 0.018225893 ETH � 73.39 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1101647</u>	- 0.018236374 ETH � 73.44 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1101648</u>	- 0.062228737 ETH
9	1101649	- 0.018260980 ETH � 73.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1101650</u>	- 0.018293208 ETH � 73.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1101651</u>	- 0.018312772 ETH � 73.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1101652</u>	- 0.018275256 ETH <i>⊙</i> 73.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1101653</u>	- 0.018260920 ETH � 73.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1101654</u>	- 0.018294250 ETH � 73.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1101655</u>	- 0.018182106 ETH � 73.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1101658</u>	- 0.017700993 ETH � 71.28 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>170669</u>	+ 0.044038410 ETH ⊘ 177.34 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.